Franklin County, WA, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$515

0

$197
$346
$135
$137
$173
$1,503
$18,036

Married
Couple

$589

0

$409
$450
$277
$196
$237
$2,158
$25,896

Adult, One
Child

$589
$477
$402
$450
$354
$248
$204
$2,724
$32,688

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Franklin County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$589
$650
$309
$450
$331
$258
$228
$2,815
$33,780

Two Adults,
2 Children

$754
$954
$682
$693
$535
$387
$253
$4,258
$51,096

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$754
$1,192
$595
$693
$535
$407
$299
$4,475
$53,700

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$736

0
$365
$354
$227
$168
$168

$64
$359

$2,441
$29,292

Married
Couple

$943

0
$744
$708
$530
$292
$292

$99
$775

$4,383
$52,596

Adult, One
Child

$943
$490
$692
$708
$648
$348
$348

$82
$588

$4,999
$59,988

Household STABILITY Budget, Franklin County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$943
$650
$549
$708
$648
$350
$350

$64
$549

$4,811
$57,732

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,082
$980
$1,307
$1,089
$826
$528
$528
$123
$1,220
$7,683
$92,196

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,082
$1,252
$1,127
$1,089
$826
$538
$538
$99
$1,136
$7,687
$92,244

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..
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