## Franklin County, WA, 2014

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Franklin County, WA, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$515	\$589	\$589	\$589	\$754	\$754	
Childcare	0	0	\$477	\$650	\$954	\$1,192	
Food	\$197	\$409	\$402	\$309	\$682	\$595	
Transportation	\$346	\$450	\$450	\$450	\$693	\$693	
Healthcare	\$135	\$277	\$354	\$331	\$535	\$535	
Miscellaneous	\$137	\$196	\$248	\$258	\$387	\$407	
Tax	\$173	\$237	\$204	\$228	\$253	\$299	
Monthly Total	\$1,503	\$2,158	\$2,724	\$2,815	\$4,258	\$4,475	
Annual Total	\$18,036	\$25,896	\$32,688	\$33,780	\$51,096	\$53,700	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Household STABILITY Budget, Franklin County, WA, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$736	\$943	\$943	\$943	\$1,082	\$1,082	
Childcare	0	0	\$490	\$650	\$980	\$1,252	
Food	\$365	\$744	\$692	\$549	\$1,307	\$1,127	
Transportation	\$354	\$708	\$708	\$708	\$1,089	\$1,089	
Healthcare	\$227	\$530	\$648	\$648	\$826	\$826	
Miscellaneous	\$168	\$292	\$348	\$350	\$528	\$538	
Savings	\$168	\$292	\$348	\$350	\$528	\$538	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$359	\$775	\$588	\$549	\$1,220	\$1,136	
Monthly Total	\$2,441	\$4,383	\$4,999	\$4,811	\$7,683	\$7,687	
Annual Total	\$29,292	\$52,596	\$59,988	\$57,732	\$92,196	\$92,244	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..